	TC-2(11:9K	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR
KNOW ALL MEN BY HAZEL MAXINE WEBBI	THESE PRESENTS, That I,	Vol. <u>7988</u> Page <mark>12969</mark>
HARRY DAWATH OUTWIT	pointed and by these presents do	
sell the real property k described as follows:	nown as 1731 Fargo, Klam	a stead and for my use and benefit, to ath Falls, Oregon, and more particula:
The Southerly 60 could		NT VIEW TRACTS, according to the ne County Clerk of Klamath County,
		y to do and perform all and every act and thing
C	19.00	anes, the singular includes the plural
······	X M HAZEI	wires, the singular includes the plural.
STATE OF OREGON, County of	X M HAZEI	MAXINE WEBBER
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Marion Jos	MAXINE WEBBER
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow	Anterno ) ss. e named HAZEL MAXIN ledged the foregoing instrument Before me: AUSA	MAXINE WEBBER July 221d, 19.88 to be her voluntary act and deed.
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow	Anterno ) ss. e named HAZEL MAXIN ledged the foregoing instrument Before me: AUSA	MAXINE WEBBER <u>July</u> 2014, 19.88 to be her
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow (OFFICIAL SEAL)? POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAZEL MAZEL MAZEL MAXIN ledged the foregoing instrument Before me: Auna Norary Public for Ord	A per to be her voluntary act and deed. MAXINE WEBBER to be her voluntary act and deed. Menter egon. My commission expires 2/1/92
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow (OFFICIAL SEAL) POWER OF ATTORNEY (FORM No. 15) HAZEL MAXINE WEBBER 2288 Northwate Ave	HAZEL MAZEL MAZEL MAXIN ledged the foregoing instrument Before me: Auna Norary Public for Ord	Apel Majne Webby MAXINE WEBBER E WEBBER to be her voluntary act and deed. Maintan egon. My commission expires 2/1/92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow (OFFICIAL SEAL)? POWER OF ATTORNEY (FORM No. 15) HAZEL MAXINE WEBBER 2288 North.gate Ave., N.E. Salen, OR 97303	HAZEL MAZEL MAZEL MAXIN ledged the foregoing instrument Before me: Auna Norary Public for Ord	Yazel Maxine Webber   July July   E Webber   to be her   voluntary act and deed.   Maximum   egon. My commission expires   STATE OF OREGON,   County of   Klamath   I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the   11th, day of Aug.   at. 3:25 price Part
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow (OFFICIAL SEALY: POWER OF ATTORNEY (FORM NO. 15) MAZEL MAXINE WEBBER 2288 Northgate Ave., N.E. Saler, OR 97303 TO ARRY DAWAIN OUTMEY	SPACE RESERVEC	July July July 19.88   MAXINE WEBBER July July 19.88   to be her voluntary act and deed.   MAXINE Voluntary act and deed.   MAXINE STATE OF OREGON, Ss.   County of Klamath Ss.   I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11th, day of Aug. 19.88,   at. 3:25 o'clock P.M. and recorded in Sock teel volume No. M88 on   page 12969 or main State
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow (OFFICIAL SEAL)? POWER OF ATTORNEY (FORM No. 15) HAZEL MAXINE WEBBER 2288 Northgate Ave., N.E. Salen, OR 97303 TO ARRY DAWAIN QUIMBY .O. Eox 31 DSCOE, TX 79545	X HAZEI MAXIN e named HAZEL MAXIN ledged the foregoing instrument Before me: XULA Norary Public for Ord	July July July 19.88   MAXINE WEBBER July July 19.88   E WEBBER voluntary act and deed.   MAXINE Voluntary act and deed.   Maximum STATE OF OREGON, Ss.   County of Klamath Ss.   I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 11th. day of Aug.   Aug. 19.88, at. 3:25 o'clock P.M. and recorded in   book teel volume No. N88 on   page 12969 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 90278,   Record of Deeds Deeds 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow COFFICIAL SEALY: POWER OF ATTORNEY (FORM No. 15) HAZEL MAXINE WEBBER 2288 North 3 ate Ave., N.E. Saler, OR 97303 TO ARRY DAWAIN QUIMBY -O. Eox 31 DSCCE, TX 79545 AFTEL RECORDING RETURN TO OUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	SPACE RESERVEC FOR RECORDER'S USE	July July 19.88   MAXINE WEBBER July 19.88   to be her voluntary act and deed.   MAXINE Voluntary act and deed.   Maxintal State of OREGON,   County of Klemath   I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the   11th. day of Aug.   Aug. 19.88   at. 3:25 o'clock P.M. and recorded in   book reel volume No. M88 on   page 12969   or as tee/tile/instrument/microfilm/recording No. No.2017
STATE OF OREGON, County of Personally appeared the abov and acknow OFFICIAL SEALY: POWER OF ATTORNEY (FORM No. 15) HAZEL MAXINE WEBBER 2288 Northgate Ave., N.E. Salen, OR 97303 TO ARRY DAWAIN QUIMBY .O. Eox 31 pscoe, TX 79545	SPACE RESERVEC FOR RECORDER'S USE	July July 19.88   MAXINE WEBBER July 19.88   E WEBBER voluntary act and deed.   MAXINE voluntary act and deed.   Maximum voluntary act and deed.   STATE OF OREGON, County of

C MO PR AIR III

R